This electrifying demonstration from the South Florida Science
Center and Aguarium includes many classic energy tricks sure to
mcke your eyes Ilght upl Ages S & up (45 mln) Prereglster
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Fri, Sep 01, 4:00 pm

MAIN LIBRARY
Phone: 233-2600

Tue, Sep 05, 3:30 pm

LANTANA ROAD BRANCH
Phone: 304-4500

Wed, Sep 06, 3:30 pm

TEQUESTA BRANCH
Phone: 746-5970

Thu, Sep 07, 3:00 pm

WELLINGTON BRANCH
Phone: 790-6070

Mon, Sep 11, 4:00 pm
OKEECHOBEE BOULEVARD BRANCH
Phone: 233-1880

Tue, Sep 12, 3:15 pm
GARDENS BRANCH
Phone: 626-6133

Wed, Sep 13, 3:30 pm
ACREAGE BRANCH
Phone: 681-4100

Thu, Sep 14, 3:30 pm
JUPITER BRANCH

Phone: 744-2301

Fri, Sep 15, 10:00 am
LOULA V. YORK BRANCH

Phone:924-5928

Fri, Sep 15, 3:30 pm
ROYAL PALM BEACH BRANCH
Phone: 790-6030

Mon, Sep 18, 3:30 pm

HAGEN RANCH ROAD BRANCH
Phone: 894-7500

Wed, Sep 20, 10:30 am

BELLE GLADE BRANCH

Phone: 996-3453

Wed, Sep 20, 4.00 pm
GREENACRES BRANCH

Phone: 641-9100

Thu, Sep 21, 2:30 pm
CLARENCE E. ANTHONY BRANCH
Phone: 992-8393

Mon, Sep 25, 3:30 pm
WEST BOYNTON BRANCH
Phone: 734-5556

Wed, Sep 27, 3:30 pm

WEST BOCA BRANCH
Phone: 470-1600

Thu, Sep 28, 4:00 pm
GLADES ROAD BRANCH

Phone: 482-4554

Sponsored by the Friends of the
Palm Beach County lerary System.
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Palm Beach County Board of County Commissioners

h Paulette Burdick, Mayor; Melissa McKinlay, Vice Mayor; Hal R. Valeche;
Dave Kemer; Steven L. Abrams; Mary Lou Berger; Mack Bernard
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